Teamname

Muffin-Gang

Stardust

Escape Roomers (DE)
Drog Team

Escape Roomers (DE)
Das Schiff Schanone
UnicornBusters
Tscheggsch? Chumechumeneddrus!
Gameovers

Team Black Rose

Cro Drimtim

Team Black Rose

Escape NZ

Masterminds

Team from Ipanema

Die 777?

Tscheggsch? Chumechumeneddrus!
Team Black Rose

Drog Team

Malm

Malm

Die ned langsaméa Bérner
Escape Roomers (DE)
Testversion

Malm

Zweisteins

Sherlocked

AWSM

WIGWAM

the united (powerful, amazing, funny & incredible!) sheriffs

DIPT

Kuro Kame

Cro Drimtim
Black& White
Bluetigii Ahfanger
Shorlocken Holmes
Eureka!
(B)ritselkonig
DIPT

Cro Drimtim
Allisa Lokama
Fesch

Escape NZ
Gameovers
Eureka!

Team Black Rose

Zeit

24:31:00
24:35:00
26:05:00
26:30:00
27:19:00
27:30:00
28:14:00
29:11:00
29:20:00
30:08:00
30:30:00
30:50:00
30:57:00
31:12:00
31:49:00
32:06:00
33:34:00
33:39:00
33:57:00
33:58:00
33:59:00
34:12:00
34:22:00
34:49:00
35:32:00
36:20:00
36:23:00
36:55:00
37:25:00
37:56:00
37:58:00
38:15:00
38:15:00
38:39:00
39:05:00
39:05:00
39:18:00
39:20:00
39:21:00
39:23:00
39:28:00
39:35:00
40:15:00
40:30:00
40:36:00
40:55:00



Escape Roomers (DE)
PCB Wintigéng

S12

Try or Die

Sherlocked

Fesch

De geili Patrick

Kuro Kame

Escape Roomers (DE)
UnicornBusters

Die ned langsamé Bérner
Team Black Rose

the united (powerful, amazing, funny & incredible!) sheriffs
(B)ritselkonig

Team Black Rose
Shorlocken Holmes

BoB der Baumeister

De geili Patrick

Piraten Crew

Fantastic 4

Eureka!

Shorlocken Holmes
UnicornBusters
Gameovers
BabyEscapers
Sherlocked
Muffin-Gang

Team from Ipanema

Cro Drimtim

Drog Team

Die ned langsamé Bérner
Ninja Focaccia

the united (powerful, amazing, funny & incredible!) sheriffs
Escape Roomers (DE)
Escape Roomers (DE)
the united (powerful, amazing, funny & incredible!) sheriffs
GaNaViDa

Kuro Kame

Piraten Crew

Allisa Lokama
Sherlocked

Escape NZ

PCB Wintigédng

the united (powerful, amazing, funny & incredible!) sheriffs
4 + 1 keks

WIGWAM

Shorlocken Holmes

try or Die

41:00:00
41:10:00
41:12:00
41:15:00
41:43:00
41:52:00
41:57:00
42:16:00
42:38:00
43:24:00
43:52:00
44:06:00
44:52:00
44:52:00
44:55:00
44:59:00
45:00:00
45:10:00
45:14:00
45:37:00
45:42:00
46:11:00
46:13:00
46:37:00
47:10:00
47:15:00
47:20:00
47:30:00
48:13:00
48:40:00
48:41:00
48:43:00
48:51:00
48:52:00
49:25:00
49:36:00
49:48:00
49:50:00
49:52:00
49:57:00
49:59:00
50:01:00
50:05:00
50:29:00
50:30:00
50:30:00
50:33:00
50:50:00



Bluetigii Ahfanger
Piraten Crew

4 +1 keks

Kuro Kame

Team from Ipanema
Z Loch

BoB der Baumeister
Fancy Raetselgruppe
Sherlocked

Just No Dolls

Try or Die
Zweisteins
Gameovers
Muffin-Gang

Team Black Rose
Los Frickos
GaNaViDa

Black& White

Kuro Kame
Fantastic 4
Testversion

BoB der Baumeister
Drog Team

Allisa Lokama
Chrigi einsatzkommando
Cro Drimtim

Drog Team

Malm

Allisa Lokama
Escape Roomers (DE)
Testversion
GaNaViDa

Fancy Raetselgruppe
Das Schiff Schanone
(B)ritselkonig

Tscheggsch? Chumechumeneddrus!

DIPT

De geili Patrick
(B)ritselkonig
Black& White

Team Biibelito
Fesch

Team from Ipanema
T5

Namenlos Grandios
No.73

No.73

BoB der Baumeister

51:00:00
51:00:00
51:21:00
51:43:00
51:58:00
52:02:00
52:06:00
52:36:00
52:50:00
52:54:00
53:28:00
53:36:00
53:53:00
54:04:00
54:05:00
54:11:00
54:36:00
54:42:00
54:56:00
54:59:00
55:00:00
55:01:00
55:22:00
55:32:00
55:43:00
55:49:00
56:00:00
56:49:00
57:02:00
57:35:00
57:36:00
57:48:00
58:00:00
58:23:00
58:35:00
58:38:00
59:00:00
59:01:00
59:09:00
59:17:00
59:21:00
59:21:00
59:42:00
59:51:00
59:52:00
59:59:00
60:00:00
60:00:00



DIPT

Los Frickos
Fantastischen Vier
Fancy Raetselgruppe
T5

Escape Heroes
Kuro Kame

T5

BoB der Baumeister
Zweisteins

PCB Wintigédng
Eureka!
Fantastischen Vier
BabyEscapers

T5

4 +1 keks
BabyEscapers

S12

Los Frickos

Malm

Team from Ipanema
Namenlos Grandios
BoB der Baumeister
4 +1 keks

Das Schiff Schanone
Kuro Kame

Piraten Crew
Muffin-Gang

Fesch

Drog Team

5 Freunde

4 +1 keks

Escape NZ

DIPT
UnicornBusters

Try or Die

Team Black Rose
No.73
(B)ritselkonig

Die ned langsaméa Bérner

Malm

Escape NZ
(B)ritselkonig

Z Loch

Bluetigii Ahfanger

Escape Roomers (DE)

Shorlocken Holmes
Team Lowen

60:00:00
60:16:00
61:55:00
63:00:00
63:29:00
63:50:00
63:50:00
63:53:00
64:44:00
64:50:00
64:54:00
64:54:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:00:00
65:15:00
65:40:00
68:26:00
69:00:00
69:16:00
69:48:00
70:00:00
70:00:00
70:06:00
70:39:00
71:00:00
71:41:00
71:47:00
71:58:00
72:00:00
72:25:00
73:00:00
73:00:00
74:53:00
74:53:00
75:00:00
75:00:00
75:00:00
76:00:00
77:00:00
78:00:00
80:00:00



Fantastischen Vier 81:29:00

Drog Team 83:00:00
DIPT 84:00:00
Allisa Lokama 95:00:00
Fantastic 4 110:00:00

Die ned langsamé Bérner -



